
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 North Bay Village Timeline 684 days Tue 3/18/25 Fri 10/29/27

2 Start 0 days Tue 3/18/25 Tue 3/18/25

3 Change of Order for Additional Architectural Services 5 days Tue 3/18/25 Mon 3/24/25

4 Revision Plans to include additional Floor 81 days Tue 3/25/25 Tue 7/15/25

5 Permitting 81 days Wed 7/16/25 Wed 11/5/25

6 Preparing full Bid Set 21 days Wed 10/22/25 Wed 11/19/25

7 EXP Constructability Review 1 12 days Wed 7/16/25 Thu 7/31/25

8 Addressing Comments for CR1 11 days Fri 8/1/25 Fri 8/15/25

9 EXP Constructability Review 2 11 days Thu 11/20/25 Thu 12/4/25

10 Adressing Comments for CR2 10 days Fri 12/5/25 Thu 12/18/25

11 Art in Public Places Selection Process 130 days Mon 5/5/25 Fri 10/31/25

12 Art in Public Places Implementation 100 days Mon 11/3/25 Fri 3/20/26

13 RFQ/Bid Development for Construction Contract 21 days Mon 6/2/25 Mon 6/30/25

14 RFQ out on the Street 22 days Tue 7/8/25 Wed 8/6/25

15 Shortlisted contractors provide pricing 21 days Thu 11/20/25 Thu 12/18/25

16 Selection Process and Negotiations 21 days Fri 12/19/25 Fri 1/16/26

17 Taking the Construction Contract to Commision for approval 30 days Mon 1/19/26 Fri 2/27/26

18 NTP 11 days Fri 3/6/26 Fri 3/20/26

19 Mobilization 20 days Mon 3/23/26 Fri 4/17/26

20 Construction 400 days Mon 4/20/26 Fri 10/29/27

21 Furniture Solicitation Package Revision 181 days Mon 9/1/25 Mon 5/11/26

Start

3/18 Change of Order for Additional Architectural Services 

3/25 Revision Plans to include additional Floor

7/16 Permitting

10/22 Preparing full Bid Set

7/16 EXP Constructability Review 1

8/1 Addressing Comments for CR1

11/20 EXP Constructability Review 2

12/5 Adressing Comments for CR2

5/5 Art in Public Places Selection Process

11/3 Art in Public Places Implementation

6/2 RFQ/Bid Development for Construction Contract

7/8 RFQ out on the Street

11/20 Shortlisted contractors provide pricing

12/19 Selection Process and Negotiations

1/19 Taking the Construction Contract to Commision for approval

3/6 NTP

3/23 Mobilization

4/20 Construction

9/1 Furniture Solicitation Package Revision
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